SFX-424G
Synchronous Clock
Generators
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040

Data Sheet #: SG124_SFX-424G     Page 6       Rev: 03      Date: 05/10/11
© Copyright 2011  The Connor-Winfield Corp.   All Rights Reserved   Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Standard Frequencies
SFX-424G- X X X -  X    X   X   X
Supply Voltage
D = 3.3 VDC  ±5%
Output Logic
A = LVCMOS
F = Comp. LVPECL
Temperature Range
C = 0˚C to 70˚C
F = -40˚C to 85˚C
D = 0˚C to 85˚C
Input Logic
A = LVCMOS
F = LVPECL
Number of Input Frequencies
1: 1 Input Frequency
2: 2 Input Frequencies
3: 3 Input Frequencies
4: 4 Input Frequencies
Input Frequency (Options C - 3)
See standard frequencies chart above.
* If the desired frequency is not listed, Please Consult
a sales representative for availabilty of additional
 frequencies.
Output Frequency (Options L - A)
See standard frequencies chart above.
* If the desired frequency is not listed,
Please Consult a sales representative
for availabilty of additional frequencies.
	 8	kHz	 C	 38.8800	MHz	 X
	 16	kHz	 D	 44.7360	MHz	 Y
	 64	kHz	 E	 204.80	MHz	 Z
	 1.024	MHz	 F	 51.84	MHz	 0
	 1.544	MHz	 H	 61.44	MHz	 1
	 2.048	MHz	 J	 77.76	MHz	 2
	 4.096	MHz	 K	 82.944	MHz	 3
	 8.192	MHz	 L	 112.00	MHz	 4
	 13.0000	MHz	 M	 139.2640	MHz	 5
	 16.3840	MHz	 N	 155.5200	MHz	 6
	 10.24	MHz	 O		 166.6286	MHz	 7
	 19.4400	MHz	 P	 622.0800	MHz	 8
	 20.4800	MHz	 R	 666.5143	MHz	 9
	 26.0000	MHz	 T	 156.25	MHz	 A
	 27.0000	MHz	 W	 Input	Freq	not	listed	 S
	 	 	 Output	Freq	not	listed	 S
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
Revision Revision Date Note
P00	 6/30/06	 Preliminary	Release
P01	 2/6/07	 Added	Solder	Profile
P02	 3/1/07	 Added	Mechanical	Drawing
P03	 6/7/07	 Updated	Solder	Profile
P04	 1/22/08	 Updated	Output	Frequency	Range
P05	 9/19/08	 Added	Input	Frequency	Range	to	Tbl.	2
00	 12/09/08	 Change	from	Preliminary	to	Release
01	 06/17/09	 Jitter	Change
02	 04/06/11	 Standard	Frequency	Updates	&	Temp	Range	&	Solder	Profile	update
03	 05/10/11	 Added	phase	noise	example	spec	&	edited	Package	Dimensions